Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-617B SCHL ACD@LITHONIA(SALEM) 6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:50 AM MORAVIA DR ,30038 & ZINZENDORF DR ,30038 1 1
06:57 AM  PANOLA MILL DR ,30038 & PANOLA MILL CT ,30038 1 2
07:06 AM BONNES DR ,30038 & WOODSIDE XING 1 3
07:13 AM  FAIRINGTON PKWY & PIERING DR (FAIRINGTON TOWNSHIP ENTRANCE) 1 4
07:14 AM FAIRINGTON PKWY ,30038 PARK @THE QUARRY APTS. 2 6
07:21 AM 100 WALDEN BROOK DR ,30038 WALDEN BROOK APT 2 8
07:27 AM SHIRE DR, 30038 & STILLBRANCH PATH, 30038 1 9
07:28 AM  LACY LA, 30038 & TADMORE LA, 30038 1 10
07:30 AM 3129 MILLER RD, 30038 1 11
07:32AM  WILDGINGER RUN ,30038 & CORKTREE TRL ,30038 1 12
07:45 AM SCHOOL: LITHONIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 559.807

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



